
1. offene Berliner Meisterschaft

Berlin, 27.01.2008

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Felix Ersel SV Luftfahrt Ringen
PS 10:0

32
1:30

03
4:00

14
 1  4  0 13 1 6.III

2 Feyyaz Sözen TRV Berlin
2:30

01
2:20

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Til Hübner SV Luftfahrt Ringen
PS 10:6

34
SS 11:1

51
 2  8  0 21 1 2.I

4 Sven Menzel RC Germania Potsdam
4:00

13
TÜ 15:0

42
PS 4:2

31
 2  8  0 25 2 3.II

Pool B

1 Mehmet Sari TRV Berlin
1:55

02
4:45

13
 0  1  0 13 1 5.III

2 Albert Schmidt SV Luftfahrt Ringen
SS 6:2

51
AS 0:0

54
SS 2:0

53
 3 15  0  8 0 1.I

3 Magdalena Merda-Piehl RC Germania Potsdam
SS 3:0

54
PS 12:11

31
0:25

02
 2  8  0 15 1 4.II

4 Max Liebing SV Preußen
0:50

03
0:00

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Felix Ersel - Sven Menzel

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Albert Schmidt - Magdalena Merda-Piehl

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Felix Ersel SV Luftfahrt Ringen 1 6.04:00

Pool B 1 Mehmet Sari TRV Berlin 3 5.PS 2:12

Pool A 4 Sven Menzel RC Germania Potsdam 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Magdalena Merda-Piehl RC Germania Potsdam 0 4.00:25

Pool A 3 Til Hübner SV Luftfahrt Ringen 1 2.04:00

Pool B 2 Albert Schmidt SV Luftfahrt Ringen 3 1.PS 4:7
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